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男子50ｍ自由形

1 玉井　悠貴 八幡浜SC 2 25 秒 1

2 清家　颯汰 吉田 3 27 秒 8

3 池浦　摩周 大洲北 2 27 秒 9

4 清家　孝太 吉田 3 28 秒 0

5 三好　悠太 大洲北 3 28 秒 5

5 德田　健太 大洲北 2 28 秒 5

7 菊池　陽葵 保内 3 28 秒 8

8 西山　蒼将 Ryuow 1 29 秒 0

9 土居　愛宙 宇和 2 29 秒 1

10 中野　愛琉 吉田 1 29 秒 9

11 立花　桃暉 吉田 3 30 秒 0

12 稲邪　大河 吉田 1 30 秒 3

13 井上　凌臥 保内 3 30 秒 5

14 河野　隆太 宇和 1 30 秒 6

14 武藤　春喜 Ryuow 2 30 秒 6

16 後藤　凪斗 大洲北 1 31 秒 6

17 井上　桜雅 大洲北 1 32 秒 1

18 山下　青帝 吉田 1 32 秒 6

19 林　琉稀 MESSA宇和島 1 32 秒 8

20 西宮　善太郎 八幡浜 3 33 秒 1

21 矢野　　諒 保内 3 33 秒 8

22 杉本　諒弥 城東 1 34 秒 2

22 村谷　湊 吉田 3 34 秒 2

24 植田　一朗 MESSA宇和島 2 34 秒 6

25 篠原　悠希 城東 2 34 秒 7

26 長田　旺志郎 Ryuow 2 35 秒 6

27 成田　竜海 保内 2 36 秒 8

28 山下　湊太 宇和 1 37 秒 1

29 三浦　碧斗 吉田 1 37 秒 2

30 兵頭　和樹 保内 1 38 秒 2

30 椛島　大雅 大洲北 1 38 秒 2

32 増尾　虎信 大洲北 1 38 秒 6

33 清水　渉 吉田 1 38 秒 8

34 村谷　隼 吉田 1 39 秒 3

35 菊池　朝陽 保内 1 41 秒 9

36 佐々木　海星 城東 1 44 秒 4

37 毛利　宗次郎 吉田 1 47 秒 0

38 菊池　真紘 保内 1 48 秒 5
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男子１００m自由形

1 二宮　裕樹 MESSA宇和島 2 分 55 秒 0

2 玉井　悠貴 八幡浜SC 2 分 56 秒 9

3 石村　匠 大洲北 2 分 59 秒 7

3 多田　歩高 八幡浜SC 2 分 59 秒 7

5 薬師寺　桐悟 もーにSS 1 1 分 2 秒 3

6 西山　蒼将 Ryuow 1 1 分 3 秒 2

7 清家　孝太 吉田 3 1 分 6 秒 8

8 中野　愛琉 吉田 1 1 分 7 秒 3

9 丸山　清登 吉田 3 1 分 7 秒 5

10 河野　隆太 宇和 1 1 分 8 秒 1

11 立花　桃暉 吉田 3 1 分 9 秒 0

12 稲邪　大河 吉田 1 1 分 9 秒 7

13 武藤　春喜 Ryuow 2 1 分 12 秒 1

14 山下　青帝 吉田 1 1 分 12 秒 4

15 井上　桜雅 大洲北 1 1 分 12 秒 8

16 村谷　湊 吉田 3 1 分 20 秒 9

17 植田　一朗 MESSA宇和島 2 1 分 21 秒 0

18 矢野　　諒 保内 3 1 分 21 秒 6

19 椛島　大雅 大洲北 1 1 分 23 秒 4

20 三浦　碧斗 吉田 1 1 分 23 秒 7

21 山下　湊太 宇和 1 1 分 27 秒 4

21 増尾　虎信 大洲北 1 1 分 27 秒 4

21 村谷　隼 吉田 1 1 分 27 秒 4

24 佐々木　海星 城東 1 1 分 43 秒 9

25 毛利　宗次郎 吉田 1 1 分 49 秒 3

男子200m自由形

1 二宮　裕樹 MESSA宇和島 2 2 分 2 秒 1

2 山本　遥大 もーにSS 3 2 分 8 秒 6

3 石村　匠 大洲北 2 2 分 11 秒 1

4 白石　佳祐 大洲南 2 2 分 14 秒 7

5 河野　徳慶 MESSA宇和島 1 2 分 15 秒 7

6 薬師寺　桐悟 もーにSS 1 2 分 16 秒 4

7 堀本　颯介 八幡浜SC 2 2 分 18 秒 4

8 浦川　晃士郎 城東 1 2 分 26 秒 9

9 宇都宮　颯 もーにSS 1 2 分 32 秒 5

男子400ｍ自由形

1 中山　慶士 宇和 3 4 分 31 秒 3

2 山本　遥大 もーにSS 3 4 分 34 秒 2

3 白石　一颯 八幡浜SC 2 4 分 42 秒 4

4 白石　佳祐 大洲南 2 4 分 46 秒 6

5 堀本　颯介 八幡浜SC 2 4 分 51 秒 6

6 池浦　摩周 大洲北 2 4 分 52 秒 6

7 浦川　晃士郎 城東 1 5 分 10 秒 0

8 宇都宮　颯 もーにSS 1 5 分 17 秒 4

9 兵頭　悠誠 城東 2 5 分 27 秒 9
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男子1500ｍ自由形

1 中山　慶士 宇和 3 18 分 6 秒 0

2 松本　韻生 Ryuow 2 19 分 34 秒 8

3 清水　渉 吉田 1 27 分 36 秒 6

男子100ｍ背泳ぎ

1 清水　進太郎 宇和 3 1 分 3 秒 7

2 井上　晴貴 八幡浜SC 2 1 分 8 秒 3

3 秋月　八雲 城東 3 1 分 13 秒 4

4 土居　愛宙 宇和 2 1 分 13 秒 9

5 德田　健太 大洲北 2 1 分 19 秒 9

6 平山　颯真 吉田 3 1 分 22 秒 5

7 兵頭　悠誠 城東 2 1 分 25 秒 3

8 丸山　清登 吉田 3 1 分 31 秒 9

9 井上　煌雅 吉田 2 1 分 41 秒 0

男子200ｍ背泳ぎ

1 清水　進太郎 宇和 3 2 分 21 秒 1

2 井上　晴貴 八幡浜ＳＣ 2 2 分 27 秒 8

3 秋月　八雲 城東 3 2 分 39 秒 3

4 平山　颯真 吉田 3 2 分 59 秒 4

5 井上　煌雅 吉田 2 3 分 56 秒 5

男子100ｍ平泳ぎ

1 山田　眞成 Ryuow 2 1 分 18 秒 8

2 清家　颯汰 吉田 3 1 分 19 秒 1

3 大久保　菜豊 吉田 2 1 分 23 秒 1

4 大﨑　天地 Ryuow 2 1 分 24 秒 5

5 井上　凌臥 保内 3 1 分 30 秒 3

6 林　琉稀 MESSA宇和島 1 1 分 33 秒 7

7 杉本　諒弥 城東 1 1 分 38 秒 2

8 森川　翔平 大洲北 2 1 分 38 秒 4

9 成田　竜海 保内 2 1 分 40 秒 1

10 泉　佑都 城東 1 1 分 55 秒 5

11 長田　旺志郎 Ryuow 2 2 分 4 秒 4

男子200ｍ平泳ぎ

1 山田　眞成 Ryuow 2 2 分 50 秒 0

2 大久保　菜豊 吉田 2 3 分 1 秒 2

3 大﨑　天地 Ryuow 2 3 分 3 秒 3

4 篠原　悠希 城東 2 3 分 32 秒 5

5 森川　翔平 大洲北 2 3 分 36 秒 1

6 泉　佑都 城東 1 4 分 2 秒 5

男子100ｍバタフライ

1 廣瀬　功武 八幡浜SC 2 1 分 3 秒 3

2 古谷　旭 城東 2 1 分 6 秒 4

3 菊池　陽葵 保内 3 1 分 10 秒 3

4 遠山　瑛太 城東 2 1 分 11 秒 0

5 三好　悠太 大洲北 3 1 分 14 秒 5

6 近藤　元樹 MESSA宇和島 1 1 分 15 秒 5

7 後藤　凪斗 大洲北 1 1 分 24 秒 7
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男子200ｍバタフライ

1 廣瀬　功武 八幡浜SC 2 2 分 28 秒 5

2 古谷　旭 城東 2 2 分 32 秒 3

3 遠山　瑛太 城東 2 2 分 40 秒 7

4 近藤　元樹 MESSA宇和島 1 2 分 49 秒 1

男子200ｍ個人メドレー

1 多田　歩高 八幡浜SC 2 2 分 30 秒 5

2 繁桝　翔 八幡浜SC 1 2 分 32 秒 2

3 河野　徳慶 MESSA宇和島 1 2 分 32 秒 4

4 松本　韻生 Ryuow 2 2 分 32 秒 9

5 金原　蓮 城東 1 2 分 37 秒 8

6 髙屋　佑晟 大洲北 2 2 分 48 秒 2

男子400ｍ個人メドレー

1 白石　一颯 八幡浜SC 2 5 分 23 秒 9

2 繁桝　翔 八幡浜SC 1 5 分 32 秒 0

3 金原　蓮 城東 1 5 分 37 秒 9

4 髙屋　佑晟 大洲北 2 6 分 0 秒 4

男子4×100ｍリレー

1 八幡浜SC 4 分 2 秒 1

第一泳者 玉井　悠貴 分 57 秒 8

2 宇和 4 分 8 秒 6

第一泳者 土居　愛宙 1 分 3 秒 9

3 大洲北 4 分 11 秒 7

第一泳者 石村　匠 1 分 0 秒 7

4 城東 4 分 19 秒 6

第一泳者 浦川　晃士郎 1 分 9 秒 3

5 吉田 4 分 24 秒 4

第一泳者 清家　孝太 1 分 5 秒 8

6 Ryuow 4 分 28 秒 1

第一泳者 西山　蒼将 1 分 3 秒 7

7 保内 5 分 3 秒 8

第一泳者 菊池　陽葵 1 分 4 秒 6

男子4×100ｍメドレーリレー

1 八幡浜SC 4 分 34 秒 0

第一泳者 繫桝　翔 1 分 17 秒 6

2 宇和 4 分 44 秒 2

第一泳者 土居　愛宙 1 分 11 秒 1

3 城東 4 分 44 秒 2

第一泳者 秋月　八雲 1 分 14 秒 0

4 大洲北 4 分 52 秒 6

第一泳者 石村　匠 1 分 12 秒 6

5 Ryuow 4 分 56 秒 9

第一泳者 武藤　春喜 1 分 25 秒 0

6 吉田 5 分 6 秒 0

第一泳者 平山　颯真 1 分 23 秒 5

7 保内 5 分 47 秒 3

第一泳者 井上　凌臥 1 分 31 秒 7
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女子50ｍ自由形

1 石山はる妃 新谷 2 29 秒 7

2 水谷　結和 吉田 2 30 秒 2

3 藥師寺　結愛 宇南 3 30 秒 7

4 冨永　有咲 MESSA 1 31 秒 6

4 亀岡　沙奈 大洲北 3 31 秒 6

6 清家　爽晶 八幡浜SC 1 33 秒 3

7 則松　いまり 宇南 3 33 秒 8

8 山口　朱璃 保内 3 34 秒 1

9 二宮　莉央 城東 3 35 秒 2

10 清水　咲良 保内 3 35 秒 4

11 玉井　煌紅緋 保内 2 36 秒 0

12 酒井　蒼 Ryuow 2 36 秒 1

13 藤堂　凜華 城東 2 37 秒 2

14 二宮　姫和 保内 2 37 秒 4

15 山口　ひなた 城東 2 37 秒 8

16 酒井　七彩 MESSA宇和島 2 38 秒 2

17 中山　智遥 MESSA宇和島 2 38 秒 9

18 豊田　三紗 城東 2 39 秒 8

19 吉岡　佑菜 大洲北 2 40 秒 4

20 白石　ほのか 大洲北 1 43 秒 1

21 土居　桃花 城東 2 43 秒 3

22 梶田　菜々子 城東 1 43 秒 8

早稲田　由麻 吉田 1

女子100ｍ自由形

1 亀岡　沙奈 大洲北 3 1 分 12 秒 4

2 清家　爽晶 八幡浜SC 1 1 分 13 秒 7

3 菊池　絆那 保内 1 1 分 13 秒 9

4 則松　いまり 宇南 3 1 分 17 秒 0

5 清水　咲良 保内 3 1 分 19 秒 3

6 玉井　煌紅緋 保内 2 1 分 19 秒 8

7 山口　朱璃 保内 3 1 分 20 秒 9

8 二宮　姫和 保内 2 1 分 21 秒 9

9 豊田　三紗 城東 2 1 分 26 秒 9

10 酒井　七彩 MESSA宇和島 2 1 分 30 秒 7

11 中山　智遥 MESSA宇和島 2 1 分 31 秒 4

12 山口　ひなた 城東 2 1 分 33 秒 7

女子200ｍ自由形

1 岡本　心陽 大洲北 1 2 分 12 秒 1

2 兵頭　萌綾 保内 3 2 分 17 秒 5

女子400ｍ自由形

1 岡本　心陽 大洲北 1 4 分 41 秒 8

2 上杉　美羽 宇和 3 4 分 48 秒 3

3 兵頭　萌綾 保内 3 4 分 49 秒 3

4 坂本　佐和 城東 2 6 分 30 秒 1

失格
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女子800ｍ自由形

1 上杉　美羽 宇和 3 10 分 13 秒 0

女子100m背泳ぎ

1 西村　柚良 Ryuow 3 1 分 15 秒 8

2 中尾　桜 城東 1 1 分 22 秒 7

3 中田　楓歌 保内 2 1 分 26 秒 3

4 二宮　莉央 城東 3 1 分 31 秒 3

5 渡部　初恵 城東 2 1 分 36 秒 0

6 鈴木愛梨 吉田 1 1 分 41 秒 7

7 酒井　蒼 Ryuow 2 1 分 44 秒 9

8 白石　紗彩 大洲北 2 1 分 47 秒 2

9 梶田　菜々子 城東 1 1 分 48 秒 2

女子200m背泳ぎ

1 西村　柚良 Ryuow 3 2 分 40 秒 8

2 中尾　桜 城東 1 2 分 54 秒 5

3 中田　楓歌 保内 2 3 分 5 秒 9

4 白石　紗彩 大洲北 2 3 分 49 秒 4

女子100m平泳ぎ

1 石山はる妃 新谷 2 1 分 23 秒 4

2 冨永　有咲 MESSA 1 1 分 27 秒 1

3 友岡　詩乃 吉田 1 1 分 28 秒 8

4 宇都宮　優那 城東 2 1 分 32 秒 1

5 二宮　綺音 もーにSS 2 1 分 35 秒 5

6 石﨑　日菜子 城東 3 1 分 39 秒 7

7 早稲田　由麻 吉田 1 1 分 40 秒 6

8 宮成　愛來 城東 1 1 分 47 秒 7

9 若山　瑳那 宇南 3 1 分 48 秒 3

10 河田　彩愛 Ryuow 1 1 分 55 秒 9

11 白石　ほのか 大洲北 1 1 分 58 秒 4

女子200m平泳ぎ

1 友岡　詩乃 吉田 1 3 分 2 秒 3

2 宇都宮　優那 城東 2 3 分 19 秒 2

3 二宮　綺音 もーにSS 2 3 分 22 秒 9

4 石﨑　日菜子 城東 3 3 分 31 秒 7

5 坂本　佐和 城東 2 3 分 36 秒 1

6 宮成　愛來 城東 1 3 分 49 秒 1

若山　瑳那 宇南 3

女子100mバタフライ

1 中村　心都 Ryuow 1 1 分 12 秒 3

2 水谷　結和 吉田 2 1 分 14 秒 9

3 門石　光生 八幡浜 3 1 分 15 秒 6

4 佐々木　洋 YSC 1 1 分 17 秒 0

5 藤堂　凜華 城東 2 1 分 38 秒 5

6 吉岡　佑菜 大洲北 2 1 分 46 秒 8

棄権
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女子200mバタフライ

1 中村　心都 Ryuow 1 2 分 40 秒 9

2 佐々木　洋 YSC 1 3 分 0 秒 5

女子200m個人メドレー

1 濱田　莉子 宇南 3 2 分 32 秒 6

2 門石　光生 八幡浜 3 2 分 47 秒 4

3 藥師寺　結愛 宇南 3 2 分 49 秒 3

4 菊池　絆那 保内 1 2 分 54 秒 8

5 鈴木　愛梨 吉田 1 3 分 37 秒 2

6 土居　桃花 城東 2 3 分 51 秒 4

女子400m個人メドレー

1 濱田　莉子 宇南 3 5 分 23 秒 0

2 渡部　初恵 城東 2 8 分 5 秒 0

女子4×100ｍリレー

1 保内 4 分 48 秒 5

第一泳者 兵頭　萌綾 1 分 4 秒 5

2 宇南 4 分 56 秒 7

第一泳者 濱田　莉子 1 分 3 秒 6

3 城東 5 分 13 秒 3

第一泳者 中尾　桜 1 分 13 秒 0

4 Ryuow 5 分 20 秒 5

第一泳者 河田　彩愛 1 分 40 秒 0

5 大洲北 5 分 22 秒 0

第一泳者 白石　紗彩 1 分 36 秒 2

吉田

第一泳者 水谷　結和 1 分 8 秒 2

女子4×100ｍメドレーリレー

1 保内 5 分 31 秒 9

第一泳者 中田　楓歌 1 分 25 秒 9

2 宇南 5 分 36 秒 9

第一泳者 藥師寺　結愛 1 分 23 秒 7

3 Ryuow 5 分 47 秒 3

第一泳者 西村　柚良 1 分 16 秒 5

4 吉田 5 分 48 秒 0

第一泳者 鈴木　愛梨 1 分 43 秒 1

5 城東 5 分 54 秒 1

第一泳者 中尾　桜 1 分 25 秒 2

6 大洲北 6 分 13 秒 9

第一泳者 白石　紗彩 1 分 48 秒 4

失格
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